Charge Readout Instrumentation
Schedule for 2x2

DUNE Pixel Readout Meeting
March 11, 2021
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Charge Readout Instrumentation Schedule for 2x2

Manual chip testing & robot procurement pursued in parallel
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A B ¢ b E [2r2 Schedite ]
1 ‘Task Name lDuration Work Start Finish é—mmw“m" 1
2 Charge Readout 127 days 0 hrs Mon 3/8/21 Tue 8/31/21 rCharge Readout n
3 LArPIX-v2b 127 days 0 hrs Mon 3/8/21 Tue 8/31/21 : rHATPIX-v2ly j
4 ASIC Submission - Procurement 61 days 0 hrs Mon 3/8/21 Mon 5/31/21 5 ASIC Submission - Procurement :
5 PACMAN v2rl hardware Design 26 days 0 hrs Mon 3/8/21 Mon 4/12/21
6 COB test PCB Design 11 days 0 hrs Mon 4/12/21 | Mon 4/26/21
7 Test tile PCB Design 21 days 0 hrs Mon 4/26/21 | Mon 5/24/21
8 Test tile PCB Production 13 days 0hrs Tue 6/29/21 Thu 7/15/21 . Test tile PCB Production
9 PACMAN v2rl Firmware Design 21 days 0 hrs Mon 4/12/21 | Mon 5/10/21
10 PACMAN v2rl Assembly - Procurement 16 days 0 hrs Tue 4/13/21 Tue 5/4/21 [
11 PACMAN v2r1 standalone testing - PACMAN Testing | 16 days Ohrs  |Tue5/11/21  |Tue 6/1/21 o =t
12 Bare die COB testing - ASIC Testing 20 days Ohrs | Tue6/1/21 Mon 6/28/21 e estngb s ClIStn
13 Test Chip Packaging - Procurement 25 days 0 hrs Tue 6/1/21 Mon 7/5/21 hip REEer e pﬂl’c"mme."‘;
14 Test Tile Loading - Procurement 13 days 0 hrs Fri 7/16/21 Tue 8/3/21 USJuiE L“dmg; ) Pm:‘mme"t .

5 5 : Test tile PCB testing
15 Test tile PCB testing 20 days 0 hrs Wed 8/4/21 Tue 8/31/21 g "
16 Manual Chip Testing 86 days 0 hrs Mon 3/8/21 Mon 7/5/21 riamatChipTesting . . !
17 Module 1 chip testing 51 days 0 hrs Mon 3/8/21 Mon 5/17/21 j . .
18 Module 1 tile loading 15 days 0hrs Tue 5/18/21 Mon 6/7/21 lMOdUIe 1r:| p loading . .
: lodule 1 warm tile testing
19 Module 1 warm tile testing 10 days 0 hrs Tue 6/8/21 Mon 6/21/21 1 Module 1 cryo tile testing
20 Module 1 cryo tile testing 10 days 0 hrs Tue 6/22/21 Mon 7/5/21 Modules 2 & 3 ASIC processing
21 Modules 2 & 3 ASIC processing 36 days 0hrs Mon 3/8/21 Mon 4/26/21 - 1 Module 2 & 3 ASIC packaging -
22 Module 2 & 3 ASIC packaging 25 days 0 hrs Tue 4/27/21 Mon 5/31/21 Robot ChipTesting ¥
23 Robot Chip Testing 121 days 0 hrs Mon 3/15/21  Mon 8/30/21 Robot procurement :
24 Robot procurement 61 days 0 hrs Mon 3/15/21 | Mon 6/7/21 : % 1'Roh.cvt commissioning
25 Robot commissioning 15 days 0 hrs Tue 6/8/21 Mon 6/28/21 i N Module 2 chip testing :
26 Module 2 chip testing 5 days Ohrs | Tue6/29/21  |Mon 7/5/21  Module 2 tle loading
27 Module 2 tile loading 15 days Ohrs  |Tue 7/6/21 Mon 7/26/21 1M°d"|e 2 watm tile testing
28 Module 2 warm tile testing 10 days 0 hrs Tue 7/27/21 Mon 8/9/21 M“;]"Ie 2 cryo tile testing
29 Module 2 cryo tile testing 10 days 0 hrs Tue 8/10/21 Mon 8/23/21 lModuIe 3 chip testing .
30 Module 3 chip testing 5 days Ohrs  |Tue7/6/21 Mon 7/12/21 Module 3 tileloading
. ; : Module 3 warm tile testing
31 Module 3 tile loading 15 days 0 hrs Tue 7/13/21 Mon 8/2/21 1 : . i
:Module 3 cryo tile testing

32 Module 3 warm tile testing 10 days Ohrs Tue 8/3/21 Mon 8/16/21 g

33 Module 3 cryo tile testing 10 days Ohrs Tue 8/17/21 Mon 8/30/21

Also in parallel, LArPix-v2b testing. Potential instrumentation in 2x2 following evaluation
4

LArPix-v2b: low-voltage digital transmitter & receiver, increased die/package size, v2 10 bug fixes (multiple hit FIFO, 512, hydra)
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